
LIST OF TEXT BOOKS FOR 2016/2017 ACADEMIC SESSION 

LIST OF BOOKS FOR JSS 1 

1 English Language  1. New Oxford Secondary English course (new edition) Text and Work  

    book 1 

2. Oxford Advanced Learner’s Dictionary. 

 Literature Texts 1. The Priceless Jewel- By Chuks Generic (Victorious Queens Ventures 

 2. Precious Little Darlings-By Ayodeji Oladosu (Cosmopolitan Books  

2 Mathematics  1. New General Mathematics. Text and Work Book 1(by M. F Macrae. A  

    .O Kalyaiye) 

2. Mathematics Set.   

3 Pre-Vocational Studies 1. Agriculture for Junior Secondary Schools - Pre-Vocational Studies.  

    Theme One. Book 1. By Fatima eta’l (Spectrum) 

 

2. Home Economics for Junior Schools - Pre-Vocational Studies. Theme 

    Two. Book 1. By Fatima eta’l (Spectrum) 

4 Basic Science and 

Technology 

1. Spectrum Basic Science and Techology. For Junior Secondary School. Edition 

Text and Workbook 1.by Nwabenu M.O eta’l  

5 Business Studies 1.  Bounty Business Studies For Junior Secondary Schools Text and 

     Work Book 1. By B.A. Adelekan, N.Z.M.Ishaya etal. 

6 Religion and National 

Values 

1.  Religion and National Values for Junior Secondary Schools in Nigeria  

     Text and Work book JSS1. TNJ Ummunnakwe, Irhemun Patrick etal 

7 Cultural and Creative 

Art   

1. Spectrum Cultural and Creative Arts for Junior Secondary Schools text and  

    workbook 1- By Usman  Alima eta’l 

8 French 1. Nouveau Pas French for Junior Secondary Schools Text & Work Book 1  

    (Revised edition of Shehu et Tunde) by Dotun Ayo-Vaughan 

2. Oxford French Dictionary ( French-English) 

9 Hausa 1. Hausa Don Kananan Makarantu Sakandare Text& Workbook 1 By Y.Yahaya, 

M. Garba eta’l  

10 Motivational Books 1. Record Breakers: Men and Women who defied the Impossible. By 

    Obodo Jude E. 

2. Managing Creativity: Know who you are and what you can do best. By 

    Obodo Jude E. 

  



LIST OF BOOKS FOR JSS 2 

1 English Language  1. New Oxford Secondary English course (new edition) Text and Work  

    Book 2 

2. Oxford Advanced Learner’s Dictionary. 

 Literature Texts 1. The Priceless Jewel by Chucks Generic (Victorious Queens Ventures) 

2. Precious Little Darlings by Ayodeji Oladosu (Cosmopolitan Books) 

2 Mathematics  1. New General Mathematics Text and Work Book 2(by M. F Macrae. A .O  

    Kaleyaiye) 

2. Mathematics Set.   

3 Pre-Vocational 

Studies 

1. Agriculture for Junior Secondary Schools - Pre-Vocational Studies.  

    Theme One. Text and Work Book 2. By Fatima eta’l (Spectrum) 

 

2. Home Economics for Junior Schools -Pre-Vocational Studies. Theme  

    Two. Book 2. By Fatima eta’l  (Spectrum) 

4 Basic Science & 

Technology 

 1. Spectrum Basic Science and Techology. For Junior Secondary School. Edition  

     Text and Workbook 2.by Nwabenu M.O eta’l 

5 Business Studies 1. Bounty Business Studies For Junior Secondary Schools Text and Work  

    Book 1. By B.A. Adelekan, N.Z.M.Ishaya etal. 

6 Religion and 

National Values 

1. Religion and National Values for Junior Secondary Schools in Nigeria 

    Text and Work book JSS 2. TNJ Ummunnakwe, Irhemun Patrick etal 

7 Cultural and 

Creative Art   

1. Spectrum Cultural and Creative Arts for Junior Secondary Schools text and  

    Workbook 2- By Usman  Alima eta’l 

8 French 1. Nouveau Pas French for Junior Secondary Schools Text & Work Book 2  

    (Revised edition of Shehu et Tunde) by Dotun Ayo-Vaughan 

2. Oxford French Dictionary ( French-English) 

9 Hausa 1. Hausa Don Kananan Makarantu Sakandare Text& Workbook 2 By Y.Yahaya, 

    M. Garba eta’l  

10 Motivational Books 1. Record Breakers: Men and Women who defied the Impossible. By Obodo 

    Jude E. 

2. Managing Creativity: Know who you are and what you can do best. By  

    Obodo Jude E. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LIST OF BOOKS FOR JSS 3 

1 English Language  1. New Oxford Secondary English course (new edition) Text and Work  

    book 3 

2. Oxford Advanced Learner’s Dictionary. 

 Literature Texts 1. Tears of a Bride by Oyekunle Oyediji-Universal Press 

2. The Triumph of Doggedness by Stephen Ekwaebor Mmeh –Pacific   

     Publishers 

2 Mathematics  1. New General Mathematics. Text and Work Book 3(by M. F Macrae. A 

    .O Kalyaiye) 

2. Mathematics Set.   

3 Pre-Vocational Studies 1.  Agriculture for Junior Secondary Schools - Pre-Vocational Studies. 

     Theme One. Book 3. By Fatima eta’l  (Spectrum) 

 

2.  Home Economics for Junior Schools -Pre-Vocational Studies.  

     Theme Two. Book 3. By Fatima eta’l (Spectrum) 

4 Basic Science and 

Technology 

 1. Spectrum Basic Science and Technology. For Junior Secondary School.  

     Edition Text and Workbook 3.by  Nwabenu  M.O  eta’l          

5 Business Studies 1. Bounty Business Studies For Junior Secondary Schools Text and 

    Work Book 1. By B.A. Adelekan, N.Z.M.Ishaya etal. 

6 Religion and National 

Values 

1. Religion and National Values for Junior Secondary Schools in 

    Nigeria Text and Work book JSS3. TNJ Ummunnakwe, Irhemun  

    Patrick etal 

7 Cultural and Creative 

Art   

1. Spectrum Cultural and Creative Arts for Junior Secondary Schools text and  

    workbook 3- By Usman  Alima eta’l 

8 French 1. Nouveau Pas French for Junior Secondary Schools Text & Work  

    Book 3 (Revised edition of Shehu et Tunde) by Dotun Ayo-Vaughan 

 

2. Oxford French Dictionary ( French-English) 

9 Hausa 1. Hausa Don Kananan Makarantu Sakandare Text& Workbook 3 By 

Y.Yahaya, M. Garba eta’l  

9 Motivational Books 1.  Record Breakers: Men and Women who defied the Impossible. By Obodo 

     Jude E. 

 2. Managing Creativity: Know who you are and what you can do best. By  

     Obodo Jude E. 

 


